
Date 
Morning Camps 
May 27 - May 30 
Jun 9 - Jun 12
Jun 23 - Jun 26 
Jul 14 - Jul 17

Evening Camps
May 28 - Jun 18
Jun 25- Jul 23
(No class Jul 2)

Wed
Wed

Wed
Wed

Days

Wed
Wed

Days

Tue-Fri
Mon-Thu
Mon-Thu
Mon-Thu 

Days

Times

8:30-10am
8:30-10am
8:30-10am
8:30-10am 

Times

6:30-7:30pm
6:30-7:30pm

6:30-7:30pm
6:30-7:30pm

Times

7:30-8:30pm
7:30-8:30pm

Location

HVTC

Location

Location

Cost

$159

Cost

Cost

Choose ALL 4 Weeks $455 

2 Ways to Register:
Online at HVParks.com OR In Person at The Robert & Lee DuVall Center (948B Highland Village Road) across road from

Highland Village Tennis Center 

Camp Location
Highland Village

Tennis Center 101
Clearwater Drive

Programming
Questions

Contact Tennis Director
Christopher Brown

(972-839-8553)

Inclement Weather / Class Cancellations
Status: BadDawgTennis.com OR

FOLLOW US ON X

Middle School Camps (Grades 6-8)

Adult Classes (Coed Wednesday, Open-All Levels) 

Pee Wee Camps (Ages 6-7) & Elementary Camps (Grades 1-5)

2025 HVTC SUMMER
TENNIS CAMPS

HVTC $129

Choose ALL 4 Weeks $455 

Tue-Fri
Mon-Thu
Mon-Thu
Mon-Thu 

8:30-10am
8:30-10am
8:30-10am
8:30-10am 

HVTC

HVTC
Evening Camps
May 28 - Jun 18
Jun 25- Jul 23
(No class Jul 2)

Date 
Morning Camps 
May 27 - May 30 
Jun 9 - Jun 12
Jun 23 - Jun 26 
Jul 14 - Jul 17

$159

$129

Evening Camps
May 28 - Jun 18
Jun 25- Jul 23
(No class Jul 2)

$129HVTC


