

2025 HVTC SUMMER

TENNIS CAMPS



Pee Wee Camps (Ages 6-7) & Elementary Camps (Grades 1-5)

Date Morning Camps	Days	Times	Location	Cost	Choose ALL 4 Weeks \$455
May 27 - May 30 Jun 9 - Jun 12 Jun 23 - Jun 26 Jul 14 - Jul 17	Tue-Fri Mon-Thu Mon-Thu Mon-Thu	8:30-10am 8:30-10am 8:30-10am 8:30-10am	HVTC	\$159	
Evening Camps May 28 - Jun 18 Jun 25- Jul 23 (No class Jul 2)	Wed Wed	6:30-7:30pm 6:30-7:30pm	нутс	\$1 29	

Middle School Camps (Grades 6-8)

Date Morning Camps	Days	Times	Location	Cost	Choose ALL 4 Weeks \$455
May 27 - May 30 Jun 9 - Jun 12 Jun 23 - Jun 26 Jul 14 - Jul 17	Tue-Fri Mon-Thu Mon-Thu Mon-Thu	8:30-10am 8:30-10am 8:30-10am 8:30-10am	нутс	\$ 159	
Evening Camps May 28 - Jun 18 Jun 25- Jul 23 (No class Jul 2)	Wed Wed	6:30-7:30pm 6:30-7:30pm	нутс	\$129	

Adult Classes (Coed Wednesday, Open-All Levels)

	Days	Times	Location	Cost
Evening Camps May 28 - Jun 18 Jun 25- Jul 23 (No class Jul 2)	Wed Wed	7:30-8:30pm 7:30-8:30pm	нутс	\$129



Camp Location Highland Village Tennis Center 101 Clearwater Drive

Programming Questions Contact Tennis Director Christopher Brown (972-839-8553)

Inclement Weather / Class Cancellations Status: BadDawgTennis.com OR FOLLOW US ON X

2 Ways to Register:

Online at HVParks.com OR In Person at The Robert & Lee DuVall Center (948B Highland Village Road) across road from Highland Village Tennis Center

Highland Village Tennis Center

